Classified Salary Schedule

Position

Days

Hours
Salary Schedule
Year 0

RN N AW -

—\O
(=]

25+

Position

Days

Hours

Salary Schedule
Year 0

I N ARWN -

N

10
25+

Electric License
HVAC License
Plumbing License
CPA License
Maintance Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Parent Coord Elem
Parent Coord HS

Sr Class Sponsor
COVID POC

Custodian

240
7.5

$20,300.00
$20,500.00
$20,700.00
$20,900.00
$21,100.00
$21,300.00
$21,500.00
$21,700.00
$21,900.00
$22,100.00
$22,300.00
$1,000.00

District
Bookeeper

240
75

$47,000.00
$47,200.00
$47,400.00
$47,600.00
$47,800.00
$48,000.00
$48,200.00
$48,400.00
$48,600.00
$48,800.00
$49,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$3,000

Cafeteria
Manager

200
7.5

$25,500.00
$25,700.00
$25,900.00
$26,100.00
$26,300.00
$26,500.00
$26,700.00
$26,900.00
$27,100.00
$27,300.00
$27,500.00
$1,000.00

Technology

240
7.5

$43,000.00
$43,200.00
$43,400.00
$43,600.00
$43,800.00
$44,000.00
$44,200.00
$44,400.00
$44,600.00
$44,800.00
$45,000.00
$1,000.00

Maintenance
Cafeteria & Main/Cust. Transportation
Sup
183 240 240
7 7.5 7.5
$15,000.00 $27,500.00 $36,900.00
$15,200.00 $27,700.00 $37,100.00
$15,400.00 $27,900.00 $37,300.00
$15,600.00 $28,100.00 $37,500.00
$15,800.00 $28,300.00 $37,700.00
$16,000.00 $28,500.00 $37,900.00
$16,200.00 $28,700.00 $38,100.00
$16,400.00 $28,900.00 $38,300.00
$16,600.00 $29,100.00 $38,500.00
$16,800.00 $29,300.00 $38,700.00
$17,000.00 $29,500.00 $38,900.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
II:II?E/Lab/ Esch/Inter Office Assistant
183 200 183
7.5 7.5 7.5
$20,500.00 $18,500.00 $16,000.00
$20,700.00 $18,700.00 $16,200.00
$20,900.00 $18,900.00 $16,400.00
$21,100.00 $19,100.00 $16,600.00
$21,300.00 $19,300.00 $16,800.00
$21,500.00 $19,500.00 $17,000.00
$21,700.00 $19,700.00 $17,200.00
$21,900.00 $19,900.00 $17,400.00
$22,100.00 $20,100.00 $17,600.00
$22,300.00 $20,300.00 $17,800.00
$22,500.00 $20,500.00 $18,000.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Credit Recovery/After School
Handbook Stipend
Title 1 Tutoring
Cafeteria Sub.
Sr. High Gate
Jr. High Gate
Basketball
Part-Time
Part Time Maint.

Afterschool Enrichment

Building
Sec.

220
7.5

$22,100.00
$22,300.00
$22,500.00
$22,700.00
$22,900.00
$23,100.00
$23,300.00
$23,500.00
$23,700.00
$23,900.00
$24,100.00
$1,000.00

Parent
Coord

86
7.5

$14,500.00

$500.00

$25.00/hour
$500
$25.00/hour
$11.00/hour
$30/game
$25/game
$15/game
$11.00/hour
$21.81/hour
$11.00/hour

*Nurse's Salary is Negotiable as per the Board, approved by the Board on September 14, 2016.
SUMMER SCHOOL STIPEND PER WEEK FOR BUS DRIVER
SUMMER SCHOOL STIPEND PER WEEK FOR FOOD SERVICE WORKER

SUMMER SCHOOL STIPEND PER WEEK FOR CLASSIFIED WORKER

Sr. High 1st Assistant Football
Sr. High Assistant Football

Jr. High/7th Head Footall

Jr. High/7th Football Assistant
Sr. High Assistant Volleyball

Jr. High/7th Assistant Volleyball

Sr. Cheerleader
Jr. Cheerleader

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$750.00

Sr. High Boys Assistant Basketball
Jr. High/7th Boys Assistant Basketball
Sr. High Girls Assistant Basketball
Jr. High/7th Girls Assistant Basketball
Assistant Baseball
Assistant Softball

Bldg Sec Elem

210
7.5

$21,000.00
$21,200.00
$21,400.00
$21,600.00
$21,800.00
$22,000.00
$22,200.00
$22,400.00
$22,600.00
$22,800.00
$23,000.00
$1,000.00

Interventionist
1

183
7.5

$17,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

District
Book/Sec.

240
7.5

$30,000.00
$30,200.00
$30,400.00
$30,600.00
$30,800.00
$31,000.00
$31,200.00
$31,400.00
$31,600.00
$31,800.00
$32,000.00
$1,000.00

*Nurse

183
7.5

$39,500.00

Bus Driver

179 (short)

2
$7,200.00

179 (Long)
2+ hours
$8,000.00

Chief of

Student

Supervision
210
7.5

$40,000.00
$40,200.00
$40,400.00
$40,600.00
$40,800.00
$41,000.00
$41,200.00
$41,400.00
$41,600.00
$41,800.00
$42,000.00



