		C-6-4		Maintenance		D21-21		D:-4-: 4	
Position	Custodian	Cafeteria Manager	Cafeteria		Transportation	Building Sec.	Bldg Sec Elem	District Book/Sec.	Bus Driver
Days	240	200	183	240	240	220	210	240	179 (short)
Hours	7.5	7.5	7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	2
Salary Schedule	620 200 00	00 T TOO OO	#4 # 000 00	025 500 00	02 (000 00	000 100 00	001 000 00	#20 000 00	07.200.00
Year 0	-	\$25,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$36,900.00		\$21,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00
1		\$25,700.00	\$15,200.00	\$27,700.00	\$37,100.00		\$21,200.00	\$30,200.00	170 (T)
2	-	\$25,900.00	\$15,400.00	\$27,900.00	\$37,300.00	· /	\$21,400.00	\$30,400.00	179 (Long)
3		\$26,100.00	\$15,600.00	\$28,100.00	\$37,500.00	1	\$21,600.00	\$30,600.00	2+ hours
<u>4</u> 5		\$26,300.00 \$26,500.00	\$15,800.00 \$16,000.00	\$28,300.00 \$28,500.00	\$37,700.00 \$37,900.00	-	\$21,800.00 \$22,000.00	\$30,800.00 \$31,000.00	\$8,000.00
5 6		\$26,700.00	\$16,000.00	\$28,700.00	\$37,900.00	-	\$22,000.00	\$31,000.00	
7		\$26,900.00	\$16,400.00	\$28,900.00	\$38,300.00		\$22,400.00	\$31,400.00	
8		\$20,900.00	\$16,600.00	\$29,100.00	\$38,500.00		\$22,600.00	\$31,600.00	
9		\$27,100.00	\$16,800.00	\$29,100.00	\$38,700.00		\$22,800.00	\$31,800.00	
10	. ,	\$27,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$29,500.00	\$38,900.00		\$23,000.00	\$32,000.00	
25+	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
<u> </u>	φ1,000.00	φ1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	φ1,000.00	\$1,000.00	φ1,000.00	φ1,000.00	
Position	District Bookeeper	Technology	Aide/Lab/ ALE	Esch/Inter	Office Assistant	Parent Coord	Interventionist II	*Nurse	Chief of Student Supervision
Days	240	240	183	200	183	86	183	183	210
Hours	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
Salary Schedule									
Year 0	\$47,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$39,500.00	\$40,000.00
1	\$47,200.00	\$43,200.00	\$20,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$16,200.00				\$40,200.00
2	\$47,400.00	\$43,400.00	\$20,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$16,400.00				\$40,400.00
3	\$47,600.00	\$43,600.00	\$21,100.00	\$19,100.00	\$16,600.00				\$40,600.00
4	\$47,800.00	\$43,800.00	\$21,300.00	\$19,300.00	\$16,800.00				\$40,800.00
5	\$48,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$17,000.00				\$41,000.00
6	\$48,200.00	\$44,200.00	\$21,700.00	\$19,700.00	\$17,200.00				\$41,200.00
7	\$48,400.00	\$44,400.00	\$21,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$17,400.00				\$41,400.00
8	\$48,600.00	\$44,600.00	\$22,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$17,600.00				\$41,600.00
9	\$48,800.00	\$44,800.00	\$22,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$17,800.00				\$41,800.00
10	\$49,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$18,000.00				\$42,000.00
25+	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
Electric License	\$1,000.00		Credit Recovery/After School				_		
HVAC License	\$1,000.00		Handbook Stipend			\$25.00/hour \$500			
Plumbing License	\$1,000.00		Title 1 Tutoring				825.00/hour		
CPA License	\$10,000.00		Cafeteria Sub.			\$11.00/hour			
Maintance Supervisor	\$2,000.00		Sr. High Gate			\$30/game			
Custodian Supervisor	\$2,000.00		Jr. High Ga			\$25/game			
Parent Coord Elem	\$500.00		Basketball			\$15/game			
Parent Coord HS	\$500.00		Part-Time			\$11.00/hour			
Sr Class Sponsor	\$500.00		Part Time Maint.			\$21.81/hour			
COVID POC	\$3,000		Afterschool Enrichment			\$11.00/hou			
	Í								
*Nurse's Salary is Negoti					eptember 14, 201				
SUMMER SCHOOL ST						\$500.00			
SUMMER SCHOOL ST SUMMER SCHOOL ST						\$500.00 \$750.00			
Sr. High 1st Assistant Fo	othall		\$2,000.00	Sr. High Rove	Assistant Racket	hall	\$500.00		
Sr. High Assistant Football			\$2,000.00 Sr. High Boys Assistant Basket \$1,000.00 Jr. High/7th Boys Assistant Bas				\$500.00		
Jr. High/7th Head Footall			\$1,000.00	The state of the s			\$500.00		
Jr. High/7th Feat Footall Jr. High/7th Football Assistant			\$500.00	The state of the s			\$500.00		
Sr. High Assistant Volleyball			\$750.00	Assistant Baseball		JIL WAII	\$500.00		
Jr. High/7th Assistant Volleyball			\$500.00	Assistant Base			\$500.00		
Sr. Cheerleader	\$1,000.00								